JUROR’S STATEMENT:

The range of work represented enchanted me,
spending my morning selecting the show was a pleasure.
The work submitted demonstrated a strong dedication to
craft and | was excited to see such excellent technical profi-
ciency. Congratulations to those selected for the show and
special congratulations to the award winners. | want to
thank Kathleen O'Neill Schuler for giving me the opportu-
nity to jury this show at the Artists’ Guild Gallery in beauti-
ful Delray.

Sherri Blasé, Juror

PLEASE JOIN US FOR OUR NEXT
JURIED EXHIBITION IN THE
ARTISTS’ GUILD GALLERY

June 4th to July 6th, 2017
Opening Reception
Juen &th, 2017
6:00 PM to 6:00 PM
512 E. Atlantic Avenue
Delray Beach, Florida
(bo1) 276-7677
www.bocaguild.com

BOCA RATON MUSEUM OF ART
THE ARTISTS’ GUILD

512 E. Atlantic Avenue Delray Beach, Florida 33483
(561) 278-7877 www.bocaguild.com

THE ARTISTS’ GUILD GALLERY

Presents

A Juried Exhibition

April 23rd to June 3rd, 2017
Opening Reception—April 27th, 2017
6:00 to 8:00 PM
6:00 PM to 8:00 PM

*WINNERS*
FIRST PLACE

Teresa Frazee “Her Way”
SECOND PLACE
John Frazee “Belief System”
THIRD PLACE

Bernice Harwood “From Sea to Eternity”

JUROR’S RECOGNITION
Irwin Weinbaum “Artist Studio”

JUROR'S RECOGNITION

Jane Tracy “Inside Goodness”

HONORABLE MENTION

Ann Newman “Patterns”

HONORABLE MENTION
Joan Therien “The Beach Boys”




Fulya Acikgoz
Fulya Acikgoz
Gudrun Andersson
Gudrun Andersson
aVolquez
aVolquez

Betty Lou Barry
Betty Lou Barry
Harwood Bernice
Harwood Bernice
Linda Botwinick
Linda Botwinick
Kathryn Carlyle
Kathryn Carlyle
Stan Dornfest
Stan Dornfest

John Frazee
John Frazee
Teresa Frazee
Teresa Frazee
Jon Glaser
Michael Gora
Michael Gora
Emily Grieco
Rochelle Haft
Rochelle Haft
Judith Hochroth
Judith Hochroth
Lenny Holland
Lenny Holland
Lynn Holland
Trish Kahn
Trish Kahn
Sharon Kleiman
Sharon Kleiman
Rose Krauser
Rose Krauser
Marcia Lamel
Marcia Lamel
Lewis Lehrman
Lewis Lehrman

Cherry Land
Triplets
In the Cypress Tree

Falling Water
The David . . . ..

Searching for a girl
Flower Delivery
Mexicasa

From Sea To Eternity
Mesdames
Somewhere out There
Storm Clouds
Ascension

Pure Ambrosia
Moonwalk on Tenerife

[llumination

Belief System
The Gift
Proclaiming Freedom
Her Way

Fuel the Valley
Crow and Bulb
Weed

Puzzling
Nature's Beauty
City Streets

Miro Fountain
Gardenia

Zen

Enigma

Violet Bouquet
Afterglow
Diversity

Burst

Valentine
Wyoming Sun Showers
Winter Romance
Carnival Time
Pretty in Pink
Linda

Lilly Pond

Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil Pastel
Acrylic

Acrylic

Acrylic

Acrylic

Acrylic

Mixed Media-Mono print
Viscosity Etching
Acrylic

Mixed Medium on Aluminum

Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Acrylic
Acrylic

Mixed Media

Mixed Media
Acrylic

Acrylic
Photography
Photography
Photography
Acrylic

Acrylic

Acrylic

Fine Art Photography
Watercolor
Alabaster Sculpture
Alabaster Sculpture
Oil on Canvas
Acrylic

Acrylic

Acrylic

Acrylic

Oil

Acrylic

Metal Sculpture
Marble Sculpture

Digitally Enhanced Photography
Digitally Enhanced Photography

$2,750
$2,750
$1,600

$895
$3,200
$3,200
$2,500
$3,000
$3,000
$1,100
$1,800
$1,800
$2,700
$2,700
$2,600
$1,800

$2,800
$2,200
$3,200
$3,200
$1,750
$300
$300
$4,500
$1,250
$1,200
$1,500
$750
$3,300
$2,800
$1,250
$950
$900
$1,100
$600
$3,800
$3,500
$2,300
$3,200
$800
$800

Stephen Lombardi
Barbara Longwill
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George Lupo

George Lupo

Patricia (Pati) Maguire
Patricia (Pati) Maguire
Ned Moulton

Stephen Nash
Stephen Nash

Ann Newman

Bryan Notowitz

Daniel J O'Keefe
Daniel J O'Keefe
Carolyn Ordower
Carolyn Ordower
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William Reed

William Reed

Flo Roghaar
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Karen Rosenblatt
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Ruth Sharton
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Harriet Silverstein
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Linda Smith
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Jill Sneidman

Jill Sneidman
Katie Stein

Katie Stein

Joan Therien
Joan Therien
Jane Tracy

Jane Tracy

Irwin Weinbaum
Steven Zwirn

The Rapture
Secret Garden
Mystere

Matrix 134

Matrix 135
Morning Rounds
Dreamscape
More Than Words
Yamato Scrub
Sunrise

Patterns

Imagine
Unearthed #15d
Rain

Coiffed in Mystery
Round and Round
Posed

Royal Purple
Euclidean Space

Facade - The Grand Hotel

Looking Up

The Cat Aquatic
Cats and Koi
Reach

Beach Boy

Yellow & Blue
Magenta Blues
Studio Interior. . . . ...

Dark Still Life/Yellow Rose

Sugar Sand Sunset
Fading Light
Vernazza

Through The Window

The Light Shines Through

The Right Place
The Beach Boys

Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas

Mixed Media on Plexiglas

Acrylic

Acrylic

Collage

Mixed Media

Mixed Media On Canvas

Venetian Plaster/ on Board

Watercolor
Watercolor
Collage

Marble Sculpture
Marble Sculpture

Fine Art Photography
Fine Art Photography
Oil

Oil

Digital Art

Pencil & Bouache
Acrylic

Acrylic

Oil on Canvas

Pastel

Photography
Photography

Fine Art Photography
Fine Art Photography
Acrylic

Acrylic

Oil on Canvas

Cambodian Floating Village Oil on Canvas

OK, Team Let's Gol
Inside Goodness
Artist Studio

Hands and Rings

Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Mixed Media

$12,000
$5,500
$2,300
$3,600
$3,600
$2,400
$1,900
$2,600
$1,250
$1,500
$1,700
$500
$1,975
$1,950
$900
$800
$1,500
$2,500
$2,500
$375
$550
$5,075

$4,300
$750

$750
$2,000
$2,000
$1,800
$800
$400
$400
$1,000
$1,000
$950
$1,200
$1,500
$2,000
$950
$950
$1,250
$2,900



