JUROR'S STATEMENT:

The range of work represented enchanted me, spending my morning selecting the show was a pleasure. The work submitted demonstrated a strong dedication to craft and I was excited to see such excellent technical proficiency. Congratulations to those selected for the show and special congratulations to the award winners. I want to thank Kathleen O'Neill Schuler for giving me the opportunity to jury this show at the Artists' Guild Gallery in beautiful Delray.

Sherri Blasé, Juror

PLEASE JOIN US FOR OUR NEXT JURIED EXHIBITION IN THE ARTISTS' GUILD GALLERY

June 4th to July 8th, 2017
Opening Reception
Juen 8th, 2017
6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
512 E. Atlantic Avenue
Delray Beach, Florida
(561) 278-7877
www.bocaguild.com

BOCA RATON MUSEUM OF ART

THE ARTISTS' GUILD

512 E. Atlantic Avenue Delray Beach, Florida 33483 (561) 278-7877 www.bocaguild.com

THE ARTISTS' GUILD GALLERY

Presents

A Juried Exhibition

April 23rd to June 3rd, 2017
Opening Reception—April 27th, 2017
6:00 to 8:00 PM
6:00 PM to 8:00 PM

WINNERS

FIRST PLACE

Teresa Frazee "Her Way"

SECOND PLACE

John Frazee "Belief System"

THIRD PLACE

Bernice Harwood "From Sea to Eternity"

JUROR'S RECOGNITION

Irwin Weinbaum "Artist Studio"

JUROR'S RECOGNITION

Jane Tracy "Inside Goodness"

HONORABLE MENTION

Ann Newman "Patterns"

HONORABLE MENTION

Joan Therien "The Beach Boys"

Fulya Acikgoz	Cherry Land	Oil on Canvas	\$2,750	Stephen Lombardi	The Rapture	Oil on Canvas	\$12,000
Fulya Acikgoz	Triplets	Oil on Canvas	\$2,750	Barbara Longwill	Secret Garden	Oil on Canvas	\$5,500
Gudrun Andersson	•	Oil Pastel	\$1,600	Barbara Longwill	Mystere	Oil on Canvas	\$2,300
Gudrun Andersson	• •	Acrylic	\$895	George Lupo	Matrix 134	Oil on Canvas	\$3,600
aVolquez	The David	Acrylic	\$3,200	George Lupo	Matrix 135	Oil on Canvas	\$3,600
aVolquez	Searching for a girl	Acrylic	\$3,200	Patricia (Pati) Maguire	Morning Rounds	Oil on Canvas	\$2,400
Betty Lou Barry	Flower Delivery	Acrylic	\$2,500	Patricia (Pati) Maguire	Dreamscape	Oil on Canvas	\$1,900
Betty Lou Barry	Mexicasa	Acrylic	\$3,000	Ned Moulton	More Than Words	Mixed Media on Plexiglas	\$2,600
Harwood Bernice	From Sea To Eternity	Mixed Media-Mono print	\$3,000	Stephen Nash	Yamato Scrub	Acrylic Acrylic	\$1,250
Harwood Bernice	Mesdames	Viscosity Etching	\$1,100	Stephen Nash	Sunrise	Acrylic	\$1,500
Linda Botwinick	Somewhere out There	Acrylic	\$1,800	Ann Newman	Patterns	Collage	\$1,700
Linda Botwinick	Storm Clouds	Mixed Medium on Aluminum	\$1,800	Bryan Notowitz	Imagine	Mixed Media	\$500
Kathryn Carlyle	Ascension	Mixed Media	\$2,700	Daniel J O'Keefe	Unearthed #15d	Mixed Media On Canvas	\$1,975
Kathryn Carlyle	Pure Ambrosia	Mixed Media	\$2,700		Rain	Venetian Plaster/ on Board	\$1,973 \$1,950
Stan Dornfest	Moonwalk on Tenerife	Acrylic	\$2,600	Daniel J O'Keefe Carolyn Ordower	Coiffed in Mystery	Watercolor	\$1,950 \$900
Stan Dornfest	Illumination	Acrylic	\$1,800	•	Round and Round	Watercolor	\$800
Stall Dornlest	Illullillation	Acrylic	φ1,000	Carolyn Ordower	Posed		\$1,500
John Frazee	Belief System	Mixed Media	\$2,800	Helene Ostrow William Reed	Royal Purple	Collage Marble Sculpture	\$2,500
John Frazee	The Gift	Mixed Media	\$2,200		·	•	\$2,500
Teresa Frazee	Proclaiming Freedom	Acrylic	\$3,200	William Reed	Euclidean Space	Marble Sculpture	
Teresa Frazee	Her Way	Acrylic	\$3,200	Flo Roghaar	Facade - The Grand Hotel	Fine Art Photography	\$375
Jon Glaser	Fuel the Valley	Photography	\$1,750	Flo Roghaar	Looking Up	Fine Art Photography	\$550
Michael Gora	Crow and Bulb	Photography	\$300	Karen Rosenblatt	The Cat Aquatic	Oil	\$5,075
Michael Gora	Weed	Photography	\$300	Karen Rosenblatt Kathleen R. O'Neill Schuler	Cats and Koi Reach	Oil Digital Art	\$4,300 \$750
Emily Grieco	Puzzling	Acrylic	\$4,500	Kathleen R. O'Neill Schuler		Pencil & Bouache	\$750
Rochelle Haft	Nature's Beauty	Acrylic	\$1,250	Ruth Sharton	Yellow & Blue	Acrylic	\$2,000
Rochelle Haft	City Streets	Acrylic	\$1,200	Ruth Sharton	Magenta Blues	Acrylic	\$2,000
Judith Hochroth	Miro Fountain	Fine Art Photography	\$1,500	Harriet Silverstein	Studio Interior	Oil on Canvas	\$1,800
Judith Hochroth	Gardenia -	Watercolor	\$750	Harriet Silverstein	Dark Still Life/Yellow Rose	Pastel	\$800
Lenny Holland	Zen	Alabaster Sculpture	\$3,300	Linda Smith	Sugar Sand Sunset	Photography	\$400
Lenny Holland	Enigma	Alabaster Sculpture	\$2,800	Linda Smith	Fading Light	Photography	\$400
Lynn Holland	Violet Bouquet	Oil on Canvas	\$1,250	Jill Sneidman	Vernazza	Fine Art Photography	\$1,000
Trish Kahn	Afterglow	Acrylic	\$950	Jill Sneidman	Through The Window	Fine Art Photography	\$1,000
Trish Kahn	Diversity	Acrylic	\$900	Katie Stein	The Light Shines Through	Acrylic	\$950
Sharon Kleiman	Burst	Acrylic	\$1,100	Katie Stein	The Right Place	Acrylic	\$1,200
Sharon Kleiman	Valentine	Acrylic	\$600	Joan Therien	The Beach Boys	Oil on Canvas	\$1,500
Rose Krauser	Wyoming Sun Showers	Oil	\$3,800	Joan Therien	Cambodian Floating Village		\$2,000
Rose Krauser	Winter Romance	Acrylic Motel Sculpture	\$3,500	Jane Tracy	OK, Team Let's Gol	Acrylic	\$950
Marcia Lamel	Carnival Time	Metal Sculpture	\$2,300 \$3,200	Jane Tracy	Inside Goodness	Acrylic	\$950 \$950
Marcia Lamel	Pretty in Pink Linda	Marble Sculpture Digitally Enhanced Photography	\$3,200 \$800	Irwin Weinbaum	Artist Studio	Acrylic	\$950 \$1,250
Lewis Lehrman Lewis Lehrman	Lilly Pond	Digitally Enhanced Photography	\$800 \$800	Steven Zwirn	Hands and Rings	Mixed Media	\$1,250
	Liny i Olid	Digitally Elinational Hotography	ΨΟΟΟ	Steven Zwilli	i iailus aliu i tillys	IVIIAGU IVIGUIA	ΨΖ,300